
Meze

Salads

Hand Cut Fries

Combo Meals

From the Grill

grk Feast
4-6 people

Mixed Grill
2-3 people

DIPS w/ PITA BREAD: 

grk TRADITIONAL
CRETAN DAKOS
grk SLAW

PLAIN 
with FETA 
with BACON & CHEESE 

TZATZIKI                                     10
SPICY CHEESE                        11
TARAMOSALATA                  11
grk SAUCE                                  10

DIPS TRIO (w/PITA BREAD)                                    18 
ZUCCHINI FRITTERS (w/Tzatziki)                  14 
FRIED BABY CALAMARI (w/ grk sauce)  18 
HALLOUMI PLATE (w/ Pita Bread)                16

Choose your Pita Wrap:

 - PORK GYRO 

- CHICKEN GYRO 

- HALLOUMI 

- ZUCCHINI FRITTERS 

- VEGETARIAN 

- CALAMARI 

All served with a can of soft
drink & hand cut fries 

KOTOBACON 
BIFTEKI 
VEGETARIAN 
HALLOUMI 
ZUCCHINI FRITTER
CALAMARI MADNESS 
PORK BELLY 

15
14
12

 14
 14
15
15
14
10
14
14
16
 

32
32
34
34
32

34
32

Pork & Chicken gyro, Lamb, Pork & Chicken
skewers & Bifteki (one of each). 

Served with hand cut fries, pita bread, tzatziki, grk
sauce & grk salad (w/o feta)

Pork & Chicken gyro, Lamb, Pork & Chicken skewers
(one of each), Bifteki, Pork belly & Halloumi. 

Served with hand cut fries, pita bread, tzatziki, grk
sauce & grk salad (w/o feta)

 Single | Pita | Plate
PORK SOUVLAKI
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
LAMB SOUVLAKI 

7
7
8
8
7

 

 20

 20

 20

 20

 18

 22

Pork Gyro
Chicken Gyro 

                                   Pita 
                                  Wrap | Plate

 Pork Gyro                   14     |      32

Chicken Gyro           14     |     32

35
35

w/Pita Bread

GyroMeat

Gyro Meat (500g)

 9
11
13

100 

65

& more...



Beer

Wine
 

Extras

Drinks

Coffee

Sweets & Yoghurt

HALLOUMI                    4 
CRUMBLED FETA        3
FETA PIECE                  4 
SMALL SAUCE            2.5
(Tzatziki, Taramosalata, 
Spicy Cheese, grk sauce,
ketchup, mustard, chilli sauce)
PITA BREAD                3 

Plain 
Honey & Walnuts 
Sour Cherry 

Pita Bread with Nutella 

 5
 6.5
 6.5

 5 

Mythos 
Fix
Mamos

8
8
8 

Water 
Soft Drink Cans
Greek Drinks 

4
5

Greek Coffee
(regular / double)          3 / 4

Nescafé Coffee (Hot)        4

Nescafé Frappe                    4

3.5

@grksouvlaki

PiccoloBottles (187.5ml)
Red, White or Rose 12

*15% surcharge applies on public holidays
*1% surcharge applies to all credit card payments


